Grounded
Junction Standard.
Ungrounded Junction
Also Available
A-161
Thermocouples for Extruders/Molding
and Packaging Machines
With Stainless Steel
Armor Cable
OMEGA’s rugged Spring-Loaded
Bayonet and Compression Fitting
Thermocouples are ideally suited
for measuring plastic processing
machinery temperatures at the
crosshead, die, and barrel. With
OMEGA’s pipe clamp adaptor,
the Bayonet type can be used to
measure pipewall and bearing
temperatures. The maximum length
for armored cable is 12 m (40')
[1.5 m (5') is standard]. Dual
elements are available. The
standard termination is Style
1 or Style 2. Style 3 is available
upon special request. Probes
with 45° bends are also available.
Consult Sales Department for
availability.
	To Order
			   Cold End	 Model Number				    Cold End
	 Dimensions*	 Type	 Termination	 ANSI Color Code	 Dimensions	 Type	 Termination	 Model Number
		  J	 1	 CF-000-J-2-60-1		  J	 1	 CF-090-J-2-60-1
		  J	 2	 CF-000-J-2-60-2		  J	 2	 CF-090-J-2-60-2
		  K	 1	 CF-000-K-2-60-1		  K	 1	 CF-090-K-2-60-1
		  K	 2	 CF-000-K-2-60-2		  K	 2	 CF-090-K-2-60-2
		  T	 1	 CF-000-T-2-60-1		  T	 1	 CF-090-T-2-60-1
		  T	 2	 CF-000-T-2-60-2		  T	 2	 CF-090-T-2-60-2
		  E	 1	 CF-000-E-2-60-1		  E	 1	 CF-090-E-2-60-1
		  E	 2	 CF-000-E-2-60-2		  E	 2	 CF-090-E-2-60-2
		  J	 1	 CF-000-J-4-60-1		  J	 1	 CF-090-J-4-60-1
		  J	 2	 CF-000-J-4-60-2		  J	 2	 CF-090-J-4-60-2
		  K	 1	 CF-000-K-4-60-1		  K	 1	 CF-090-K-4-60-1
		  K	 2	 CF-000-K-4-60-2		  K	 2	 CF-090-K-4-60-2
		  T	 1	 CF-000-T-4-60-1		  T	 1	 CF-090-T-4-60-1
		  T	 2	 CF-000-T-4-60-2		  T	 2	 CF-090-T-4-60-2
		  E	 1	 CF-000-E-4-60-1		  E	 1	 CF-090-E-4-60-1
		  E	 2	 CF-000-E-4-60-2		  E	 2	 CF-090-E-4-60-2
Ordering Example: CF-000-J-2-60-1 Compression fitting style, Type J thermocouple with an “A”
dimension of 50 mm (2") and 1.5 m (5') of leads. The cold end termination is Style 1 (spade lugs standard).
T-CF PROBE TERM STYLE
1 2 3
Termination Styles:
T-CF-STD STR Bayo
BA
A = 50 mm (2")
B = 1.5 m* 60")
 To Order
	 Specify Calibration	 Termination Styles
	 SEEX- -48-1-1	 1	 1
	 SEEX- -48-2-1	 2	 1
	 SEEX- -48-3-1	 3	 1
Thermocouple Extension Cable Assemblies
To order extension cable, insert
desired calibration in first space
“ ” provided for additional cost, or
fraction of single element extension
cable over 1.2 m (48").
Dual element extension cables
available for additional cost, or
fraction of dual element extension
cable over 1.2 m (48") and change
SEEX to DEEX.
For ungrounded, add suffix
“-UNGROUNDED” to model number
for additional cost.
Note: Custom A and B
configurations are available.
Consult Sales Department for price
and availability.
* “B” lengths over 1.5 m (60") are available; change the “60” to desired length in inches for additional cost.
Longer “A” lengths are available for additional cost.
Cable Diameter: 7 mm (0.28").
Construction: 6.4 mm (1⁄4") Stainless Flexible Cable.
Standard Length: 1.2 m (48").
Ordering Example: SEEX-J-48-3-1, Type J 3-1 style
thermocouple cable assembly.
1-1
2-1
3-1
Standard Extruder Probes Compression Type
Allow 25 mm (1") for Compression Fitting
includes 4.8 mm (3⁄16")
sheath diameter probes,
brass compression fitting
with 1⁄8 NPT, and 1.5 m (60")
lead length.
A = 100 mm (4")
B = 1.5 m* (60")
Straight
T-CF-STD BND Bayo
 A
B
(1.75)
44.5
A = 50 mm (2")
B = 1.5 m (60")
90° Bend
A = 100 mm (4")
B = 1.5 m (60")
Compression
fitting type
CF Series
75mm
(3")
Stainless steel
cable
Note: Cutout for Style 1 is 21.3 mm (0.83") diameter,
wall thickness < 3.2 mm (1⁄8"). Mating connectors
(HSTW-K-F-FT for Style 2 and 3 may be found online.
(Add additional cost to Style 1 price for Style 3).
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Omega manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
DPG409-100DWU  OM-DAQXL-1-NA  CASS-116U-12  DH-1-20-J-12  GG-J-24-SLE-1000  HPC-AU-P  HPC-IR-P  JMQSS-062U-6  KHSS-
18G-RSC-12  KHXL-18G-RSC-12  KMQIN-125U-6  KMQXL-125G-12  KMQXL-125U-6  KQSS-18G-6  KQXL-14U-36  KQXL-18G-12
KQXL-18U-12  NB1-CAXL-14U-12  NB3-CAXL-14U-18  P-M-1/10-1/4-6-0-P-3  PX309-015A5V  PX309-1KGI  PX309-10KGV  PX309-
100AI  PX309-100AV  PX309-100GI  PX309-100GV  PX309-3KG5V  PX319-V050G5V  PX319-005AI  PX319-050A5V  PX319-050GI
PX319-10KGI  PX319-100GV  PX319-2KGI  PX319-200AV  PX319-200A5V  PX319-300G5V  PX319-5KG5V  PX319-500G5V  PX319-
7.5KGI  PX319-7.5KG5V  PX329-1KG5V  PX329-10KGI  PX329-2KGI  PX409-015DWUI  PX409-015VUSBH  PX409-015VV  PX409-
050A5V  PX409-10WDWU5V